Division: SWCT

Tournament Report
6/27/2025 Candlewood

Federation#:

Participant

MICHAEL GALLO
DON MARTINELLI
HENRY AUGUSEWICZ
BOB MLYNER

TIM BALOG

RICH HOWARTH

o 0o~ WN B

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Lunker: Mike G 4/7 LM

21 (100.00%)

Boat# #Fish
5 5/5
3 5/5
7 3/3
2 3/3
1 3/3
4 2/ 2
6
57.09
21

Wagt
18.14
17.02

7.15

5.04

5.00

3.06

Pnity Bonus B/F
sm 4.00

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
18.14
17.02
7.15
5.04
5.00
3.06

2.12
3.50
8.04

YTDB
4.00
2.00

Points
139.00
132.00
125.00
120.00
115.00
110.00

June 28, 2025
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